Mobile Home Permits FEBRUARY 2007

Date Permit#
2/6/2007 LT07-14

2/8/2007 LTO7-16
2/21/2007 LTO07-23
2/21/2007 LTO7-24
2/23/2007 LTO07-25
2/23/2007 LTO7-26

2/26/2007 LTO7-27

PIN2
9621-44-1593-00

9547-86-4636-00
9662-92-7442-00
9528-66-0384-00
9677-52-6577-00
9630-73-8082-00

9549-68-8649-00

Monday, March 05, 2007

OwnerName
DALE MATTHEWS

MYRNA JAMERSON
BENITO ESPITENOIA
KATHIE HAWKINS
LEONARD KEITH
JAMES BULLARD

ERVIN MCCORMICK

OwnerPhone
770-3941

919-499-6115
919-356-2151

776-4937

776-7759

919-478-2898

278

135

220

2354

146

23

912

Address
ALLENDALE

JACOBS

CHARLIN

CEDAR LANE
WOMBLE CREEK
PEACH ORCHARD

EDWARDS

LN

LN

DR.

RD

RD

RD

RD

Mobile Make

CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS

STEVE STONE MOBILE
HOME TRANSPORT

CHOO'S MOBILE HOME
TRANSIT

TAR HEEL MODULAR
HOMES
CHRISTIAN'S MH
MOVERS

RAVEN ROCK M.H.
MOVERS

ERVIN MCCORMICK

Size

Single Wide
Single Wide
Single Wide
Double Wide
Double Wide
Single Wide

Single Wide

Total # of Permits

Total Fees

Remarks
14X70

14 X80
14 X 70
28X56

24 X 60
14 X 66

14 X 70

2000

1998

1986

2006

2000

1995

1993

7

$240.00
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